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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   461,54 
2   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   Ope F 3,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/16.00   470,09 
3   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   Ope F 4,50/52 2,00/55/18.25   239,32 
4   Janik Oliwia ZEFIR   Ope F 2,50/52 2,00/52   145,30 
5   Hirchy-Zak Kamila SKILINE   Ope F 3,00/52 3,00/46   153,85 
6   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR   Ope F 0,50/52   111,11 
7   Ostrowska Ksenia SKIRIDE   Ope F 4,00/49   68,38 
8   Wroblewska Justyna ZEFIR   Ope F 3,00/49   51,28 
9   Ostrowska Florentyna SKIRIDE   Ope F 5,00/46    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Borysewicz Kamil AKS   Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 4,50/58/13.00   552,00 
2   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 5,00/58/16.00 4,00/58/14.25   448,00 
3   Rytko Dariusz SKIRIDE   Ope M 1,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/14.25   496,00 
4   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Ope M 5,50/58/14.25 0,50/58/14.25   472,00 
5   Oborski Konrad MOS   Ope M 4,50/58/18.25 4,50/58/18.25   264,00 
6   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   Ope M 3,25/58/18.25 4,00/58/18.25   256,00 
7   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 2,50/58/16.00 0,50/58/18.25   328,00 
8   Zawadzki Erwin AKS   Ope M 2,00/58/14.25 4,00/49   416,00 
9   Kwapien Mariusz MOS   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 3,50/49   232,00 

10   Bernatowicz Tomasz SKILINE   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 3,00/49   272,00 
11   Ulanowicz Kacper MOS   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25   224,00 
12   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Ope M 1,50/58/18.25   216,00 
13   Klukowski Kacper MOS   Ope M 5,50/55/18.25   184,00 
14   Kowalski Pawel PLAZIK   Ope M 1,00/55/18.25   112,00 
15   Wnukowski Karol AKS   Ope M 3,00/52   48,00 
16   Kedrak Michal JAWO   Ope M 5,50/49    
17   Drewiczewski Jaroslaw FARWA   Ope M 5,00/49    
18   Puzynowski Piotr ADRENALINA   Ope M DNS    
18   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   Ope M DNS    

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 28,4m   263,28 
2   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   Ope F 26,6m   221,71 
3   Janik Oliwia ZEFIR   Ope F 21,6m   106,24 
4   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR   Ope F 16,0m    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Borysewicz Kamil AKS   Ope M 49,8m   473,28 
2   Zawadzki Erwin AKS   Ope M 44,0m   362,60 
3   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 38,6m   259,54 
4   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Ope M 34,9m   188,93 
5   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   Ope M 31,0m   114,50 
6   Oborski Konrad MOS   Ope M 30,4m   103,05 
7   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   Ope M 25,7m   13,36 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

8   Wnukowski Karol AKS   Ope M 23,2m    
9   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Ope M 22,2m    

10   Klukowski Kacper MOS   Ope M 19,6m    
11   Kwapien Mariusz MOS   Ope M 0,00m    

Chief Judge
Bedner Waldemar

Homologator
Bernatowicz Andrzej

Scorer
Oborski Konrad
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Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name    Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1   Koszycka Gabriela  Ope F 2300 2440  1000,00 
2   Polkowska Zuzanna  Ope F 1490 1960   803,28 
3   Bartoszewska Ewa  Ope F 1610 1640   672,13 
4   Szumanska Emilia  Ope F 1450 1430   594,26 
5   Janik Oliwia  Ope F 920 580   377,05 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name    Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1   Siedlarski Jakub  Ope M 2360 3100   784,81 
2   Pieczonka Bartosz  Ope M 3950 2410  1000,00 
3   Bernatowicz Tomasz  Ope M 1920 2300   582,28 
4   Drewiczewski Jakub  Ope M 1920 2170   549,37 
5   Szumanski Ksawery  Ope M 1110 2150   544,30 
6   Kedrak Michal  Ope M 1410 1770   448,10 
7   Drewiczewski Dariusz  Ope M 1080 1590   402,53 
8   Kazek Dawid  Ope M 3390 1490   858,23 
9   Wnukowski Karol  Ope M 1190 860   301,27 

10   Borysewicz Kamil  Ope M 1260 DNS   318,99 
11   Wycisk Mateusz  Ope M 1000   253,16 
12   Klukowski Kacper  Ope M 810   205,06 
12   Ulanowicz Kacper  Ope M 810   205,06 
14   Sibicki Jakub  Ope M 730   184,81 
15   Oborski Konrad  Ope M 650   164,56 
16   Nowakowski Jakub  Ope M 570   144,30 
17   Kwapien Mariusz  Ope M 550   139,24 
18   Drewiczewski Jaroslaw  Ope M 270   68,35 
19   Zawadzki Erwin  Ope M DNS    

Chief Judge
Bedner Ryszard

Homologator
Bernatowicz Andrzej

Scorer
Oborski Konrad
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Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   Ope F 985,07  803,28  1000,00  2788,35 
2   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   Ope F 597,01  1000,00  915,89  2512,90 
3   Janik Oliwia ZEFIR   Ope F 432,84  377,05  682,24  1492,13 
4   Bartoszewska Ewa ZEFIR   Ope F 373,13  672,13  420,56  1465,82 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Pieczonka Bartosz ZEFIR   Ope M 876,54  1000,00  625,63  2502,17 
2   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   Ope M 839,51  784,81  718,59  2342,91 
3   Borysewicz Kamil AKS   Ope M 1000,00  318,99  1000,00  2318,99 
4   Szumanski Ksawery ZEFIR   Ope M 543,21  544,30  394,47  1481,98 
5   Oborski Konrad MOS   Ope M 555,56  164,56  512,56  1232,68 
6   Sibicki Jakub MOS   Ope M 481,48  184,81  306,53  972,82 
7   Klukowski Kacper MOS   Ope M 432,10  205,06  241,21  878,37 
8   Wnukowski Karol AKS   Ope M 222,22  301,27  331,66  855,15 

Chief Judge
Bedner Waldemar

Homologator
Bernatowicz Andrzej

Scorer
Oborski Konrad


